
Student Usernames and Passwords

NAME CLASS USERNAME PASSWORD

1

Jacqueline Aguirre Algebra 2 jacquelineaguirre357 air87

Christian Blackmon Algebra 2 christianblackmon357 75seed

Solomon Blackshear Algebra 2 solomonblackshear357 check15

Jahleel Carson Algebra 2 jahleelcarson357 start4

Shedrick Davis Algebra 2 shedrickdavis357 step82

Nicholas Diamond Algebra 2 nicholasdiamond357 pass86

Mekhi Dowe Algebra 2 mekhidowe357 13fill

Pablo Gonzalez Giraldo Algebra 2 pablogonzalezgiraldo357 92end

Nuha Hasan Algebra 2 nuhahasan357 dear72

Cody Hauser Algebra 2 codyhauser357 2letter

Lucas Jakstadt Algebra 2 lucasjakstadt357 note81

Michael Jarrett Algebra 2 michaeljarrett357 hold25

Rony Liranzo Algebra 2 ronyliranzo357 9always

Jason Logan Algebra 2 jasonlogan357 tie91

Alexander Martinez Algebra 2 alexandermartinez146 3case

Alicia Martinez Algebra 2 aliciamartinez357 86clock

Edison Moino Algebra 2 edisonmoino357 page94

Edgar Morataya Felipe Algebra 2 edgarmoratayafelipe357 find38

Hunter Munoz Algebra 2 huntermunoz357 68base

Giselle Rabines Algebra 2 gisellerabines357 street4

Amin Terzic Algebra 2 aminterzic357 38noise

Z-Jay Tumamao Algebra 2 zjaytumamao357 43foot

Daija Wade Algebra 2 daijawade357 12fun

Jordan Walker-Mrus Algebra 2 jordanwalkermrus357 dear55
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2

Gabriel White Algebra 2 gabrielwhite146 41fish

Elyse Williams Algebra 2 elysewilliams357 wall41

Kennedi Williams Algebra 2 kennediwilliams357 43foot

Taylor Wood Algebra 2 taylorwood357 face87


